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
EXCEPTIONAL HOME OF- 
FICE SPACE. ON LARGE 
LOT WITH IN GROUND 
POOL AND 2 CAR GA- 
RAGE. COZY FIRE PLACE 
IN-DEN OFF MODERN EAT 
IN KITCHEN. LAUNDRY 
ROOM. GREAT FLOOR 
PLAN. PLENTY OF STOR- 
AGE SPACE HARDWOOD 
FLOORS IN BEDROOMS. 

Call Virginia Rose 
288-9371 
$ 152.500 

MLS # OLFO335 

DALLAS 
Cedar sided contemporary 
one story home. 3 BR's, 2 
¥2 baths, low maint. Hot 
water baseboard, in ground 
pool. Secluded quiet 1 acre 
lot on cul de sac. Full base. 
$209,000. Motivated 
seller. 570-333-5177 

FORTY FORT 
Charming home in lovely 
neighborhood. Currently 6 
rooms, 2 BR downstairs & 
apartment with 2 BR on 

2nd floor. Exc. income po- 
tential. Live on 1 floor and 
rent other. Or easily con- 

verted to single home. Also 
incl. detached garage. Will 
consider lease with option 

to purchase. $115,000; 
Call 824-8761. 

  

  

  

  

JENKINS TWP. 

  

SWEET VALLEY 
For sale by owner. Private 
5 yr. old split level on 3.18 
acres with running 
stream13br. 1 full bath, 2 2 
baths, large eat-in kitch, 
d/r, finished bsmt., 2 V2 car 
gar. Must see! $135,000. 
Call 256-3969 aft 6pm 

  

  

   
3 BR, 2 bath 2 yr. old ii 
ranch. Master BR has 
whirlpool tub. Close to 
grade school. Owner relo- 
cating. $154,900 
REALTY WORLD 
HOURIGAN REAL 

ESTATE 403-3000 

  

SS AAVEFITOWN 3 

   

       

  

$549,890 5 
BR on over 2 acres of 
“PURE BEAUTY" W/A 
GOURMET KITCHEN & A 
40 X40 "GREAT ROOM". 
This is the style of home 
that everyone dreams of 
owning. 

Four Star Mc Cabe 
Realty 674-9950 
  

TRUCKSVILLE 

3 Wien. 

For sale by owner. 2 story 
with attic, new addition with 
room to expand. 1-2 baths, 
2-3 bedroom, large family 
room, 2 car garage and 
screened in. patio, land- 
scaped lot very reasonable 
taxes. Furnishings are ne- 
gotiable $115,000 Serious 
inquiry’s only Call 696-4751 

White Haven Area 

NEW RANCH $110,000 
Nice country area, 1.25 
acre lot, 3 BR, 2 full baths, 
formal dining room, base- 
ment, oil heat, 2 car ga- 
rage. 

PIAST HOME 
BUILDERS CO. 
800-521-6566 or 
732-521-9066 

WILKES-BARRE 

  

  

12 br. Townhome, 1.5 bath, 
loaded features, private 
entrance & yard, assum- 
able balance of loan. Very 
low $50’s. Call 819-1066 

WILKES BARRE 
Move in cond. 2 story, 3 
BR, LR, DR, Fenced in yard. 
New windows, w/d hookup, 
full base., driveway, walking 
distance from downtown 
W-B. $29,500 826-1952 

WILKES-BARRE-SOUTH 
For Sale By Owner. 

3-4 BR, 2 bath. Nice neigh- 
borhood. Finished base- | 

ment. Walk up attic. O.S.P. 
Low heating costs, low 
taxes. For appointment 

call 829-3845. 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
For sale by owner. Large 
5 room home. Gas heat. 
New roof. Good condition. 
Cheaper to buy than rent! 
Only $24,900. 477-2541 

  

  

  

en. _- 
Vacation Places 820 

BEACH MT. LAKE 
Time share for sale. 

2 Br, Red time. Bonus 
2 week space banked. 
$2500. Call 825-7251 

  

Income & 

Commercial 

FORTY FORT 
3 unit rental property. 1) 2 
Br, ) 1 Br. unit $1400 
/Mon. total rental income. 
Taxes $1000. a year. 2 car 
garage. New gas furnace, 
water heaters and vinyl 
windows. Asking $134.500. 
please call 287-6609 ask 
for Larry 

WILKES BARRE 
Mill Creek 

825 
  

  

Established - 

  

eatery 
with license. Turnkey op- 
eration. Includes real es- 
tate. PIZZA??? 

LAWRENCE R.E. 
287-1028 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALICE 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

DALLAS 
Large furnished efficiency, 

840 
  

and bath, wall to wall, no 
pets, $325mo all utilities 
incl., 1 mo. security. 

Call 675-1935 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 
2nd fl., 1 BR, Armstrong St., 
refrig., stove, carpeted, 
W/D hk up, OSP, $300 + ht 
& ht wtr, sec., 693-3525. 

FORTY FORT 
4 BR, 2 car garage, 2nd fi, 
2nd fi. w/d hook-up, LR, DR, 
heat incl, $600/mo + other 
utils. No Pets! Call 288-6017 

FORTY FORT 
West Turner. 2nd fir. 2 BR, 
W/W carpet. Air cond. D/W, 

stove, refrig. O.S.P. No 
pets. $460/mo. + utils., 
refs. & lease. 477-5957 

FORTY FORT 
Wyoming Ave., 2 Bdr, L/R, 

kit, tile bath, porch, car 
port, Laund facilities, util 
incld, No Pets! $575/mo. 
Call 714-3811 after 8pm. 

  

  

    

  

824-9109 or 822-0856 

GLEN LYON 
2 dble, mod 2 BR heat 
water, sewer, garbage all 
included. No dogs, 
$425/mo + sec & ref 
call 388-0947 

HARVEYS LAKE 
2 bedrooms, 

appliances included. 
Security & References. 

  

  

  

No pets. 
33-4065 

1 BR, 2nd fl., OSP, nice 
area, hot water incld., 
appl., $350/mo, plus heat, 
288-3601 or 288-1047. 

KINGSTON 
2br., 1st fl. gas heat, OSP, 
w/w carpet, ceiling fans, 
w/d, stove & refig. Sec. de- 
posit req., no pets. 
$450/mo. + util. Call 287- 
0116 after 6pm for appt. 

KINGSTON 
Spacious and charming 2 

Bdr, 1 2 bath, 2nd fir apt in 
finest location. Hrd wood 
fir, Irg L/R with fireplace, 
D/R, sunroom, office, Irg 

deck, OSP, $775/mo. incld 
heat, Call 283-2723 

(evenings) 
(days) 287-2194 

LARKSVILLE 
3 room apt, 1 BR, utilities by 
tenant, ground fl., ‘no pets 
$350/mo. Call 779-5991 

LARKSVILLE 
6 room apt., all utils inc., 
college students welcome, 
no pets, $600/mo. 779-5991 

NANTICOKE 
2 dble, small 2 BR, new 
carpeting, freshly painted, 
W/D hook up, fenced in 
yard, near LCCC. $350 + 
utils, & sec. 824-0293 

NANTIGOKE 
Mod 1 bdr, W/W carpet, 
stove, W/D, refrig. All utili- 
ties, except elect. included 
lease, sec, $360/mo. 

570 474-9022 

PITTSTON 
122 E. Columbus Ave. 
2 Dbl., 5 rms. Modern, 
Kitchen & Bath. Wall to 
wall carpet, large yard. 
No pets. $495/mon + 

Util., Security Required. 
Call 655-6284 

Only Mon- Fri. 9-5 

PITTSTON 
396 S Main St. 2nd fir, 5 
rms, newly remodeled. 
Furnished heat & h/water, 
private parking, $500/mo 
call 654-2257 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Marilyn K. Snyder 
Real Estate 

Call 675-7975 or 825-2468 

WILKES BARRE 
OLD RIVER RD 

Luxury 2 Br 1st fir apt., 
All appl. Util. incl. OSP., 
Bus stop. Professional 
or retired welcome. 
Non smoker, No pets. 
$650./mon. 825-3081 

WILKES- BARRE 
River & Northam St. 

Lrg. 1 bdr, mod bath & kit, 
stove, ref, hrd wood firs, Irg 
closets, historic atmos- 
phere in a charming bldg, 
W/D, OSP, heat & hot wa- 
ter incld, $415/mo. avail 
03/01/01 Call 822-4146 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
1st floor, 1 Br, in walking 
distance to all shopping 
areas. v Hardwood 
floors in LR, modern 
kitchen w/appl. and 
modern bath, $333/mo. 
incl. heat, water, hot 
water. Sec. ref. 
Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
3 br, 2nd & 3rd fir $450 
includes heat & h water 
call 824-1577 10am-8pm 
no pets 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
All Utilities Furnished 

$495/mo. 
1st floor, 4 rooms (2 BR), & 
bath/shower. Stove, refrig, 
carpeting, fireplace. OS 
parking. Lease, sec., refs. 
No pets. (570) 714-5588. 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Catlin Ave. 1st fir 2 br, nice 
Neighborhood, plenty of 
parking $400/mo + utils 
call 675-1075 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PLYMOUTH 
6 Rm, 2 Br, Modern Kit & 
Bath. New carpet & paint, 
Nice Neighborhood. Heat & 
water included. $450./mon 
Sec. & ref. Call 287-2405 

PLYMOUTH 
2 dble, 3 BR, 1 bath, pri- 
vate parking, lawn maint. & 
snow removal incl. in rent, 
pets welcome, non- 
smokers, $500/mo + utils. 
Call 779-4312 
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Help Wanted 270 | Statewide Statewide Statewide Computer Equipment & Apartments Apartments House Rental 850 |RVs & 
® SPEECH THERAPIST Classifieds 282 | Classifieds 282 | Classifieds ~~ 282 | Software 435 Unfurnished 840 | Unfurnished 840 00 FORGE Campers 925 

COLLOIDAL SILVER | GREAT NEWS! people | STEEL BUILDING COMPUTER EQUIPMENT GLEN LYON WILKES BARRE COACHMAN "00 LEPRECHAUN 
Out patient medical | Knowledge Is Power! | with diabetes. Medi- | building sale All steel, Packard Bell, 150 mhz, 24 62 V2 Coal St., 1 BR, kit, LR, i small single 2 story home, 
rehab program seeks | Worldwide healing se- | care pays for diabetes | peaked roof, straight MB, 21 G hard drive, 8X bath, w/w carpet, sewer, | Gracious 2nd fir, 1 bdr apt, | 2 BR, $495/mo + utils. No | Motor Home Class ~C. 

prog CD-ROM, 33.6 mod garbage & recycling inc i ets References req'd. | 8,000 miles. Slide out. 29 
per diem SLP’s. Candi- | crets reveled. Eliminate | testing supplies. You've | sides. 20x24 $12,800., | sound card, built ing W/D hook up, elec. heat, w arene. bul. ore yl oy ov 675-4777 HC ]:Rss back bedroom. Large 
dates must have valid, | numerous diseases -|seen us on TV Liberty | 25x30 $3,866.. 30x40 | tuner, Windows 98, ads no pets, $285 /mo. Call 9 - J back bathroom. Sleeps 6, 

$49,000 570-287-3262 

M,N US 
Antique & Classic 

Autos 935 

CHEVY ’70 MONTE CARLO 
Fully restored, over 50 
show awards, featured 
nat’l magazine. Serious in- 
quires only $9000. 735-0288 

  

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 
  

PRINGLE 
Single 2 BR, elec. heat, Ig. 
yard, detached garage, 
$400 / mo + utils., security, 
lease, references a must 
Call 472-9907 

WILKES- BARRE 
1/2 dbl, 3 br, bath, 
central air, WD Loos 
fenced yard, drive way 
$425 + Utils & sec. Avall 
now, 868-7777 after 6 

WILKES- BARRE 
Rent w 3 yr. option to 
buy, 3 br home $500 sec 

  
  

  

$475/mo. Kitchen, bath, 
Dr, "Ir, 3 brs, pantry 
[laundry room, corner 
property Ig. yard w small 
commercial, bldg. included. 
for details call 288-0784 

WYOMING 
2 BR townhouse, LR, DR, 
kitchen. 1 2 baths. Full 
basement. Front & back 
porches, W/W carpeting, 

O.S.P. Appl. Sec. req'd. No 
pets. Utils. by tenant. 
655-1270 or 655-8928 

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

BERNON 
Mobilehome 3 bedroom, 
large country lot. All appli- 
ances included. No pets, 
security and references re- 
quired. $425. Per month. 
Call 33-4995 

855 
  

  

WILKES-BARRE (SOUTH) 
Near Wilkes = University, 
Completely remodeled, 
1 rm effic w/ kitchenette & 
bath, new appli, cabi- 
nets, carpeting etc., ist 
fir, OSP, all util, $395/mo. + 
sec, ref, No Pets! 824-5622 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
nice location 2 br, 2nd fir 
$300 + utils, stove & re- 
frig included call 824-1577 
10AM- 8PM no pets 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Open to view living 
room & kitchen, break- 
fast bar, large bedroom, 
modem bath. nice 
porch & yard in rear. 
Private. OSP. $345/mon 
+ Util, Sec. & ref. 
Call 822-8558 

  

  

  

PITTSTON AREA 
2nd floor apt. 3 Rooms, 

refrig. & stove, W/W 
carpeting. O.S.P. No pets. 
$300/month + utilities & 

sec. Call 654-7900. 

PITTSTON AREA 
River Rd Port Blanchard, 
clean & modern, 2 BR, w/w 
carpet, W/D hook-up, 
porch, parking, yard, 2nd 
fl., $440 / mo + sec., inc. 
heat, no pets, 654-2433 

PITTSTON 
WILLIAM ST. 

4-Rooms;-OSP newly re- 
modeled, lease & security. 

  

  

No pets 
\ilities Pi tenant, 

PLA 
New cozy 1 br apt, com- 
bination Ir/kitchen w snack 
bar, nice tile bath, wd 
hook-up, osp, $375/mo+ 
utils sec/lease. No pets. 
825-4775 

SHAVERTOWN 
1 BR, 2nd floor. W/D hook- 
up. Carpeting. O.S.P. Close 
to shopping center. Secu- 
rity & references required. 
$375 per month + utilities. 

Call 674-5553. 

SWOYERSVILLE 
2nd fir, Ig LR, & kitchen, 
sun porch, Ig. closets ww 
carpet, newly remodeled 
bath w/ shower, osp, no 
pets, all utils incld. $375+ 
sec. 287-8673 or 287-8286 

WEST PITTSTON 
3 Y2 room apt.,, modern, 
w/w carpet, appliances, 
W/D, OSP, security, no 
pets. $375/mo. Call 654- 
6537 or 654-4386. 

WEST PITTSTON 
716 Susquehanna Ave., 1st 
fir, 2 BR, tile bath, HW firs, 
stove, refrig., coin operated 
laund. rm, utils incl’d. Call 
654-3408 or 654-8777 

WILKES BARRE 
44 Walnut Street 
Classic brick apt. 
bldg. W/ large 2nd fir. 
2 br apt. large LR/DR 
w/hardwood floors. 
Modern tiled bath and 
kitchen w/appl. gas 
heat OSP. Yard 

$375/mon. + Ulit. Sec. 
Refs. Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE 
476 N. Washington, 1st fir, 1 
BR, eat-in kit., fenced yard, 
utils. incl., $375, sec. / 
lease. 287-8362 

WILKES BARRE 
845 N. Penn Ave. 

Modern 2 Br, Near 
General Hosp. Kitchen 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

w/appl. coin-op Laun- 
dry $355 mo. incl 
h/w/hw.Sec. & ref. 

822-8558 
  

WILKES-BARRE 
2 Double. 6 rooms, 

3 or 4 BR, modern bath & 
kitchen. W/D hook-up. Gas 
heat. Full basement, O.S.P. 

Accepting Section 8. 
Call 288-1561. 

WILKES BARRE (North) 
Brookside St. 2 Bedroom 
apt. Nice location, nice 
yard, Off street parking. 
Utilities by tenant. $285 + 
security & references. 
570-825-3663 

    
WILKES BARRE 

Very clean 2 BR, LR, Kit. 
Private drive, new carpet, 
freshly painted, Sec. & 
Refs. No pets. $340 mo. + 
utilities. 823-1350 

WYOMING 
ist fl, 1. BR, incls. OSP, 
washer / dryer, stove, heat 
& water, no dogs, $450/ 
mo. Call 693-1294 

ec WYOMING NEW LISTING #c 
2nd fir. 2BR, Kit. Bath,.LR, 
screened in porch. . New 
w/w. Heat & hot water incl. 
$425 mo. No pets. 
570-693-1984 

  

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 845 

EDWARDSVILLE 
1st fl. efficiency, refrig., 
stove, $260 / mo, security, 
all utils. included. OSP, 
693-3525. 

§ La A ARE SE LE LT te] 

House Rental 850 

AVOCA 
2 Bdr, L/R, D/R, 2 bath, kit 
w/ stove & ref, W hook-up 
& dryer, no pets, non 
smoker, $550/mo. + util, 
sec, ref, Call 457-3889 

DALLAS 
2500 sq. ft. 5 BR, 2 bath. 

Garage. Rent by the month 
or by the semester. Within 
1/2 mile of College Miseri- 

cordia. Call 675-3302. 

FORTY FORT 
2 dbl, 6 rm, 3 bdr, 1 bath, 
W/W carpet, gas heat, 

$600/mo. + all util, 
Call 331-2115 

Singe Home near Nesbitt 
Hospital 3 BR 1% bath, 
$575/mo + Utils, sec & lease 
825-5514 

LUZERNE 
2 Dbl. Great location. 3 BR. 

Lg kitchen, laundry rm. 
Yard. No pets. Sec. & 

lease. $550/mo. Attached 
business, exc. for beauty 

salon. avail for an additional 
$200/mo. 288-1205 

NANTIGOKE 

  

  

  

  

  

  

608 Koscuiszko, large 2 
double, 3 BR, 1 "2 bath, 
laundry, eat-in kitchen, 
fenced yard, LR, DR, bsmt, 
newly renovated, avail. 3/1, 
$495 + utils, quality tenants 

  

need only to apply. Call 
287-8453 

NANTICOKE 
Cozy, modern 2 dbl., 2br., 
economical gas heat, re- 
frig. & stove, w/d hook-up. 
No pets. $375/mo.+ util. 
Call 819-4724 

NANTICOKE 
Well kept 2 Dbl., 3 Br 
w/walk in closets. Pa- 

  

rol, DR, Eat in Kitchen 
w/cabinets. Full tiled 
bath. Attic, closed in 
back porch. Fenced in 
yard. W/D hook up WW 
carpet. Tenant pays all 
utilities + garbage. 
$475./mon. + 1 mon. 
Sec. NO Pets. 675-3414   

DALLAS 
3 BR mobile home, set up 
in park, includes lot rent, 
water, sewer, $425/mo + 
utils., sec., lease, refs. 
Non-smoking adults pre- 
ferred. No pets. Avail, 
2/15. 639-2898 Iv. mess 

Vacation & 

Resorts 

ARUBA 
Divi Village 

Week of Jun 17-June 24 
on the beach Cost $800 
+ transfer fee 693-1023 

MYRTLE BEACH, S.C 

870 
  

  

  

Condo 
1st Fir, 2 BR, washer/ 
dryer, ocean view, pool, 
call 570-961-8509 

Garages 880   

GARAGES FOR RENT 
14 Grove St. 1 Car. 

45. 
822-8558 

Commercial 

Places 

BEAUTY SHOP 
FOR RENT 
in Taylor 

Call 562-3193 

KINGSTON 
Kingston Corners, 2500 sf. 
prime modern commercial 
office or retail space. Call 
288-4639, ask for Richard. 

NOW LEASING 
OVERLOOK, 

PROFESSIONAL CENTER 
200 Overlook Drive, Pitt- 
ston. Common Areas. 
Common conference 

rooms, waiting areas, cen- 
tral secretarial station, 

parking. On-site day care 
center. Will accommodate 
small or large square foot 
needs. Located between 
W-B & Scranton. Minutes 
from I-81 and Turnpike. 
Reasonable rates. Call 
Kathleen at 908-0115. 

WEST SIDE 
OFFICE SPACE 

Professional office space 
with a great location on the 
West Side. Rent includes 
all utils. and cleaning serv- 
ice. Ample parking and 
easy handicap access. Call 
(570) 714-0444. 

WILKES BARRE 
KEYSTONE 

OPPORTUNITY ZONE 
Facility ranging from 2,600 
sg. ft. to 10,600 sq. ft. for 
Office Space/warehouse/ 
Distribution/Storage. Off- 
Street Parking 3-PH power, 
Gas Heat 12 ft. Ceilings. 
Near all major Hwys. Lo- 
cated in Wilkes-Barre 
Call Today for LOW RATES 
570-824-7846 

WYOMING 
Office space for rent at 
Wyoming Bridge Plaza, 
Eighth St., plenty of park- 
ing, call 683-1090 

WYOMING VALLEY 
MALL AREA 

Newly Available. Rarely va- 
cant 2000 sf. store in ex- 
cellent location below the 
mall. High visibility. 

Call (570) 714-0444. 

885 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Boats & 

Marinas 905 

KAWASAKI’39 900 STX 
Jet ski, 100hp, 3 seater, 30 
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